:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9701058

Aug 09, 2024 - 20:57 (UTC)

In epoch 303,158 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1340128 - 0.018777538 ETH®
48.79 USD

2 1340130 - 0.018989875 ETH®
49.35 USD

3 1340148 - 0.018962472 ETH®
49.27 USD

4 1340149 - 0.018513603 ETH®
48.11 USD

S 1340150 - 0.018488887 ETH®
48.04 USD

6 1340151 - 0.018351330 ETH®
47.69 USD

7 1340152 - 0.018452617 ETH®
47.95 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9701058
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/303158
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340128
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340130
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340148
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340149
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340150
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340151
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340152

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1340153

1340154

1340155

1340156

1340157

1340158

1340159

1340172

1340178

Validator Id

808820

Amount

- 0.018387460
47.78 USD

- 0.018427877
47.88 USD

- 0.018457177
47.96 USD

- 0.018377632
47.75 USD

- 0.018476050
48.01 USD

- 0.018567992
48.25 USD

- 0.019001749
49.38 USD

- 0.018892284
49.09 USD

- 0.018781775
48.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.045827350
119.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340153
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340154
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340155
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340156
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340157
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340158
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340159
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340172
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1340178
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/808820

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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